Volunteer Opp

Organization
American Hospice
Citizen for Animal Protection (CAP)
DePelchin Children's Center
Habitat for Humanity - Houston
Houston Arboretum & Nature Center
Houston Food Bank
Houston Public Library
Houston SPCA
Houston Zoo
Memorial Hermann Hospital
Museum of Fine Arts
Ronald McDonald House - Houston
Shriners Hospitals for Children
Thr River Performing and Visual Arts Center
Urban Harvest

YMCA

Min. Age
16
16
14
14
16
8
12
15
18
14
13
18
16
15

Address

11200 Richmond, Suite 110 77082

11925 Katy Freeway 77079
4950 Memorial Drive 77007
depends
4501 Woodway Dr. 77024
3811 Eastex Fwy 70726
various
900 Portway Drive 77024
1513 N Macgregor Dr 77030
various
1001 Bissonnet Street 77005
1907 Holcombe Blvd 77030
6977 Main St 77030
1475 West Gray, 77019

2311 Canal St., Suite 122 77003

1234 West 34th St. 77018

ortunity List

Website/E-mail Contact
volunteers@american-hospice.net

www.cap4pets.org/support-us/volunteer

www.depelchin.org/fw/main/Volunteer-168.html

www.houstonhabitat.org/volunteer/index.php

www.houstonarboretum.org/volunteeropportunities.asp

www.houstonfoodbank.org/volunteer.aspx

http://www.hpl.lib.tx.us/central-library

www.houstonspca.org/site/PageNavigator/getinvolved volunteer

www.houstonzoo.org/volunteer/

www.memorialhermann.org
www.mfah.org/support.
http://rmhc.org/how-you-can-help/volunteer/

www.shrinershq.org/Hospitals/Houston/get involved/

www.theriver.org/public/pag30.aspx

www.urbanharvest.org/involved/volunteer.html

www.ymcahouston.org/harriet-joe-foster-family/




